
2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Mens Saber Individual

October 18, 2018

Mens Saber Individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 KIM Giwon KOR

2 KIM Seihun KOR

3 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG

3 OSANAI Yuki JPN

5 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ

6 ALAMMARI Amaar KUW

6 CHO Hanshin KOR

8 CHOU Tsung-Yu TPE

9 GOTO Toshiya JPN

10 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ

11 ALFADHLI Mohammad KUW

12 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ

13 CHAN Cheuk Him HKG

14 ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW

15 SHUM Lai Tai Nelson HKG

16 PARK Doyoung KOR

17 ALSHAMLAN Youseff KUW

18 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA

19 ALMUTIRY Adel KSA

20 SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN

21 LI Hiu Kit HKG

22 CHEN Po-Hsu TPE

23 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA

24 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ

25 ALBAQAMI Saad KSA

26 MANSEI Yoichiro JPN

27 ASAHRIN Anaqi Danish BRU

28 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI

29 WU Cheng-Hsueh TPE

30 DECHPIW Jaturapat THA

31 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA

32 LIN Po-Chen TPE

33 TOLENTINO Jesus Anthony PHI

34 LUMAHAN David PHI

35 HATTALERT Jatupat THA

36 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA

37 VILLANUEVA Daniel Eunice PHI

38 SOTTO Jm PHI

39 DOMANTAY Matthew PHI

40 DAYRO John Paul PHI

41 SUPLICO Enrico PHI

LIM Jit Ian MAS
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2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Mens Saber Individual

October 18, 2018

Mens Saber Individual

Fencers (all, structured order - 42 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name number nat.

ASAHRIN Anaqi Danish 620 BRU

CHAN Cheuk Him 307 HKG

HO Sze Long Aaron 67 HKG

LI Hiu Kit 620 HKG

SHUM Lai Tai Nelson 267 HKG

GOTO Toshiya 620 JPN

MANSEI Yoichiro 620 JPN

OSANAI Yuki 620 JPN

SHIMIZU Norihiro 620 JPN

KARIM Nurzhan 75 KAZ

KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet 620 KAZ

SARKISSYAN Artyom 620 KAZ

SATTARKHAN Nazarbay 620 KAZ

CHO Hanshin 620 KOR

KIM Giwon 620 KOR

KIM Seihun 217 KOR

PARK Doyoung 620 KOR

ALAMRI Ahmed 583 KSA

ALBAQAMI Saad 606 KSA

ALMUTIRY Adel 620 KSA

ALQUDIHI Ahmed 544 KSA

ALAMMARI Amaar 216 KUW

ALFADHLI Mohammad 620 KUW

ALSHAMLAN Bandar 216 KUW

ALSHAMLAN Youseff 619 KUW

LIM Jit Ian 620 MAS

CONCEPCION Christian Jhester 179 PHI

DAYRO John Paul 459 PHI

DOMANTAY Matthew 620 PHI

LUMAHAN David 620 PHI

SOTTO Jm 620 PHI

SUPLICO Enrico 620 PHI

TOLENTINO Jesus Anthony 620 PHI

VILLANUEVA Daniel Eunice 620 PHI

DECHPIW Jaturapat 620 THA

HATTALERT Jatupat 620 THA

SRINUALNAD Voragun 134 THA

WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai 603 THA

CHEN Po-Hsu 492 TPE

CHOU Tsung-Yu 177 TPE

LIN Po-Chen 235 TPE

WU Cheng-Hsueh 487 TPE
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2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Mens Saber Individual

October 18, 2018

Mens Saber Individual

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  RED

Referee: KAMIYO Yutaka  JPN

V/M ind. HS rank

DAYRO John Paul PHI  2  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7

SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 1

CHO Hanshin KOR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2

WU Cheng-Hsueh TPE  V  0  2  V  4  1 0.333 -7 17 5

HATTALERT Jatupat THA  V  2  3  3  3  0 0.167 -12 16 6

HO Sze Long Aaron HKG  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 7 26 4

ALMUTIRY Adel KSA  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 14 27 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  BLUE

Referee: YAHYA Qasim Abdula  QAT

V/M ind. HS rank

DECHPIW Jaturapat THA  0  V  2  2  3 0.200 -9 12 5

CHAN Cheuk Him HKG  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 13 21 2

SOTTO Jm PHI  1  2  2  2  2 0.000 -16 9 6

MANSEI Yoichiro JPN  V  0  V  0  4 0.400 -5 14 4

CHEN Po-Hsu TPE  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 4 18 3

KARIM Nurzhan KAZ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  GREEN

Referee: TALAFHA Ahmad Abdalla  JOR

V/M ind. HS rank

DOMANTAY Matthew PHI  2  3  1  1  0  2 0.000 -21 9 7

LIN Po-Chen TPE  V  3  2  1  2  4 0.167 -10 17 6

OSANAI Yuki JPN  V  V  4  V  3  4 0.500 4 26 5

ALFADHLI Mohammad KUW  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1

ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA  V  V  1  3  4  V 0.500 5 23 4

SRINUALNAD Voragun THA  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 26 2

LI Hiu Kit HKG  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 -1 23 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  YELLOW

Referee: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong  SGP

V/M ind. HS rank

SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2

ALSHAMLAN Youseff KUW  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

SHUM Lai Tai Nelson HKG  4  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 1 24 4

VILLANUEVA Daniel Eunice PHI  1  1  3  2  V  0 0.167 -16 12 7

CHOU Tsung-Yu TPE  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 12 28 3

ALAMRI Ahmed KSA  2  0  V  3  1  4 0.167 -13 15 6

PARK Doyoung KOR  1  1  1  V  1  V 0.333 -10 14 5

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  1

Referee: HUANG Hao Chih  TPE

V/M ind. HS rank

SUPLICO Enrico PHI  0  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -27 3 7

WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA  V  2  3  2  4  2 0.167 -7 18 6

KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ  V  V  V  1  4  4 0.500 4 24 4

CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI  V  V  3  1  0  4 0.333 -5 18 5

KIM Giwon KOR  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 11 25 3

GOTO Toshiya JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

ALAMMARI Amaar KUW  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 2

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  3

Referee: PHIMKAEO Nuanchan  THA

V/M ind. HS rank

LUMAHAN David PHI  3  4  V  0  2  3 0.167 -12 17 7

ASAHRIN Anaqi Danish BRU  V  3  3  V  1  4 0.333 -4 21 5

SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 4 28 2

TOLENTINO Jesus Anthony PHI  4  V  4  2  2  1 0.167 -10 18 6

ALBAQAMI Saad KSA  V  2  V  V  0  2 0.500 -2 19 4

KIM Seihun KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW  V  V  3  V  V  0 0.667 3 23 3
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2018 Asian U-23 Fencing Championships

Mens Saber Individual

October 18, 2018

Mens Saber Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 41 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KIM Seihun KOR 1.000 21 30 qualifier

2 GOTO Toshiya JPN 1.000 14 30 qualifier

3 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 1.000 13 25 qualifier

4 ALSHAMLAN Youseff KUW 0.833 16 29 qualifier

5 ALFADHLI Mohammad KUW 0.833 13 29 qualifier

6 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 0.833 12 27 qualifier

7 ALAMMARI Amaar KUW 0.833 10 28 qualifier

7 CHO Hanshin KOR 0.833 10 28 qualifier

9 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 0.833 10 27 qualifier

10 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 0.833 10 26 qualifier

11 CHAN Cheuk Him HKG 0.800 13 21 qualifier

12 ALMUTIRY Adel KSA 0.667 14 27 qualifier

13 CHOU Tsung-Yu TPE 0.667 12 28 qualifier

14 KIM Giwon KOR 0.667 11 25 qualifier

15 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 0.667 7 26 qualifier

16 SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN 0.667 4 28 qualifier

17 ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 0.667 3 23 qualifier

18 LI Hiu Kit HKG 0.667 -1 23 qualifier

19 CHEN Po-Hsu TPE 0.600 4 18 qualifier

20 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 0.500 5 23 qualifier

21 OSANAI Yuki JPN 0.500 4 26 qualifier

22 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 0.500 4 24 qualifier

23 SHUM Lai Tai Nelson HKG 0.500 1 24 qualifier

24 ALBAQAMI Saad KSA 0.500 -2 19 qualifier

25 MANSEI Yoichiro JPN 0.400 -5 14 qualifier

26 ASAHRIN Anaqi Danish BRU 0.333 -4 21 qualifier

27 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 0.333 -5 18 qualifier

28 WU Cheng-Hsueh TPE 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

29 PARK Doyoung KOR 0.333 -10 14 qualifier

30 DECHPIW Jaturapat THA 0.200 -9 12 qualifier

31 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 0.167 -7 18 qualifier

32 TOLENTINO Jesus Anthony PHI 0.167 -10 18 qualifier

33 LIN Po-Chen TPE 0.167 -10 17 qualifier

34 LUMAHAN David PHI 0.167 -12 17 eliminated

35 HATTALERT Jatupat THA 0.167 -12 16 eliminated

36 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA 0.167 -13 15 eliminated

37 VILLANUEVA Daniel Eunice PHI 0.167 -16 12 eliminated

38 SOTTO Jm PHI 0.000 -16 9 eliminated

39 DOMANTAY Matthew PHI 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

40 DAYRO John Paul PHI 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

41 SUPLICO Enrico PHI 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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Mens Saber Individual page 1/1

1 KIM Seihun KOR

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 LIN Po-Chen TPE

32 TOLENTINO Jesus Anthony PHI
   15/7

17 ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN

9 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 ALBAQAMI Saad KSA

25 MANSEI Yoichiro JPN

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 ALAMMARI Amaar KUW

5 ALFADHLI Mohammad KUW

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 WU Cheng-Hsueh TPE

21 OSANAI Yuki JPN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 ALMUTIRY Adel KSA

13 CHOU Tsung-Yu TPE

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA

29 PARK Doyoung KOR

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 ALSHAMLAN Youseff KUW

3 KARIM Nurzhan KAZ

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 DECHPIW Jaturapat THA

19 CHEN Po-Hsu TPE

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 KIM Giwon KOR

11 CHAN Cheuk Him HKG

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ

27 CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ

7 CHO Hanshin KOR

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 ASAHRIN Anaqi Danish BRU

23 SHUM Lai Tai Nelson HKG

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 SRINUALNAD Voragun THA

15 HO Sze Long Aaron HKG

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 LI Hiu Kit HKG

31 WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA

34 --------- ---

63 --------- ---

2 GOTO Toshiya JPN

KIM Seihun

LIN Po-Chen

ALSHAMLAN Bandar

SHIMIZU Norihiro

SARKISSYAN Artyom

ALBAQAMI Saad

MANSEI Yoichiro

ALAMMARI Amaar

ALFADHLI Mohammad

WU Cheng-Hsueh

OSANAI Yuki

ALMUTIRY Adel

CHOU Tsung-Yu

ALQUDIHI Ahmed

PARK Doyoung

ALSHAMLAN Youseff

KARIM Nurzhan

DECHPIW Jaturapat

CHEN Po-Hsu

KIM Giwon

CHAN Cheuk Him

KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet

CONCEPCION Christian Jhester

SATTARKHAN Nazarbay

CHO Hanshin

ASAHRIN Anaqi Danish

SHUM Lai Tai Nelson

SRINUALNAD Voragun

HO Sze Long Aaron

LI Hiu Kit

WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai

GOTO Toshiya
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